

2

3054

for the month of

2270000

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

प्रतिष्ठान, अक्षर एवं मूल्य

कार्य विभाग

M.B.N. 1812/24-25

मार्ग कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रदर्शन
नवदिवस

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

4935: 2270000

Abstract of cost

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1. Cleaning and grubbing of road land -do-					
0.340 Ha. vide T.m.B.P. - (10)					
@ RS. 769.26.08/Ha. - RS. 26155.00					
2/2. Scarifying the existing bituminous road -do-					
356.25 m ² vide T.m.B.P. - (10)					
@ RS. 20.61/m ² - RS. 7342.00					
3/3. Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder -do-					
1064.40 m ³ vide T.m.B.P. - (11)					
136.16 m ³ vide T.m.B.P. - (10)					
1200.56 m ³ , Limit = 1199.5 m ³					
@ RS. 264.72/m ³ - RS. 317593.00					
4/4. Const. of G.S.B Gr-II -do-					
88.68 m ³ vide T.m.B.P. - (11)					
@ RS. 2701.66/m ³ - RS. 239583.00					
5/5. Prov. laying and Compacting WBM Gr-III -do-					
70.32 m ³ vide T.m.B.P. - (11)					
@ RS. 5721.00/m ³ - RS. 402301.00					
6/6. Prov. laying & compaction WBM Gr-III -do-					
218.04 m ³ vide T.m.B.P. - (11)					
@ RS. 5458.19/m ³ - RS. 1190104.00					

Continuation

C.O.-

RS. 2183083.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/7.	prov. and applying				
	prime coat — do —				
2727.35m ²	vide T.m. B p — (12)				
	@ RS. 55.03/m ² —			RS.	150086.00
8/8.	prov. and applying of				
	Tack coat — do —				
5887.50m ²	vide T.m. B p — (12)				
	@ RS. 15.81/m ² —			RS.	93081.00
9/9.	prov. and laying of				
	S.B.B.C — do —				
148.65m ³	vide T.m. B p — (12)				
	@ RS. 14439.22/m ³ —			RS.	2146390.00
10/10.	Const. of D.L.C — do —				
8.44m ³	vide T.m. B p — (17)				
	@ RS. 6295.32/m ³ —			RS.	53133.00
11/11.	Const. of panel conc.				
	PCC M-30 Grs — do —				
331.41m ³	vide T.m. B p — (18)				
	@ RS. 10207.52/m ³ —			RS.	3382874.00
12/12.	prov. and fixing of				
	M-15 Grs — do —				
4 NO. km stone	vide T.m. B p — (20)				
	@ RS. 3218.68/each —			RS.	12875.00
9 NO. 200 m stone	vide T.m. B p — (20)				
	@ RS. 864.89/each —			RS.	7784.00

Continuation
C.O — RS. 8029306.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/13).	Prov. Reto-reflectors				
	Sed direction sign-do-				
0.96m ²	Vide T.m.B p-(20)				
	@ RS. 15188.05/m ²			RS.	14581.00
(14/14).	Prov. & fixing of				
14 NO. 600mm equilateral p-(20)					
	@ RS. 4581.05/each			RS.	64135.00
6 NO. 600mm circular do p-(20)					
	@ RS. 4451.88/each			RS.	26711.00
8 NO. 600mm X 450mm rect p-(21)					
	@ RS. 4307.35/each			RS.	34459.00
2 NO. 900mm side octagon p-(21)					
	@ RS. 8776.71/each			RS.	17553.00
(15/15).	Prov. & fixing M-15				
	gr. boundary pillars-do-				
140 NO. vide T.m.B p-(21)					
	@ RS. 699.90/each			RS.	97986.00
(16/16).	planting of trees by				
	road sides-do-				
79 NO. vide T.m.B p-(21)					
	@ RS. 1305.10/each			RS.	103103.00
(17/17).	prov. and laying of				
	road marking-do-				
314.00m ² B.T vide T.m.B p-(19)					
	@ RS. 983.82/m ²			RS.	310489.00

Continuation

C.O. - RS. 8698323.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.25m ² Pedestrian T.m.B.P. (19)					
@ RS. 988.82/m ²				RS.	2225.00
140.80m ² PCC vide T.m.B.P. (19)					
@ RS. 988.82/m ²				RS.	138435.00
(S/18). prov. & fixing of					
MR board - do					
2 NO. vide T.m.B.P. (12)					
1 NO. vide T.m.B.P. (21)					
5 NO. @ RS. 11216.37/each				RS.	33649.00
(19/19). prov. Brick masonry					
in C.M. (1:3) - do					
19.55m ³ vide T.m.B.P. (19)					
@ RS. 6922.17/m ³				RS.	135328.00
(20/20). plastering with (1:4)					
cement mortar - do					
138.88m ² vide T.m.B.P. (20)					
@ RS. 256.30/m ²				RS.	35595.00
(21/21). painting two coats					
on parapet - do					
138.88m ² vide T.m.B.P. (20)					
@ RS. 136.59/m ²				RS.	18970.00
(22/22). prov. and laying of					
300mm irrigation - do					
50.00m vide T.m.B.P. (18)					
@ RS. 999.37/m				RS.	49969.00

Continuation
Total = RS. 9112494.00

C.O - RS. 9112494.00

Continuation